DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
11.18 ± 0.25
(0.44 ± 0.01)
25.4
(1.0)
MIN.
0.65

Product Dimensions
Electrical Schematic
How to Order
 9220  -  02  -  __  -  RC
Model
Value Code
 Two-digit code from table
 (Example: -02 = 300 μH)
Packaging Code
 Blank = 1000 pcs./bag
 TR = 2500 pcs./14-inch reel
Compliance Code
 RC = RoHS compliant*
Examples:
 • 9220-00-RC = 270 μH packaged
  1000 pcs./bag.
 • 9220-16-TR-RC = 560 μH packaged
  2500 pcs./14-inch reel.
REV. 06/09
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bourns:
  9220-12-RC  9220-28-RC  9220-22-RC  9220-04-RC  9220-02-RC  9220-00-RC  9220-18-RC  9220-15-RC  9220-20-
RC  9220-10-RC  9220-24-RC  9220-08-RC  9220-16-RC  9220-06-RC  9220-14-RC  9220-26-RC